REILT A R

2016 Chablis Colombier ¥6,000
X7

2018 Riesling Hugel ¥6,500
V—2RY 7

2013 Chateau Montus Blanc Alain Brumont ¥6,500
V¥R BT AR T T

2017 Sancerre Cuvée Florés Vincent Pinard ¥7,500
Yror— e Fagz 7l A

2018 Condrieu L' Arbuel Xavier Gerard ¥11,000
a K a— -« a2

2014 Macon Uchizy Les Maranches Comte Lafon ¥11,000
VY GYY = e Ve TV

2018 Bourgogne Initials B.B. Bernard Bonin ¥12,000
VAN = M=t ARR (/2 /AR T

2018 Saint Aubin ler Cru Sur Gamay Bernard Moreau ¥15,000
e h—=Ry e NI e T o s A—)L e AL

2018 Puligny Montrahcet Les Aubues Bouard Bonnefoy ¥15,000
Eal=—-ErIyv=z-L VU7

2018 Pouilly Fuissé Juliette la Grande Cordier Pére et Fils ¥16,000
Th4 A TaAyvt Va2V heT - TTUR

2017 Puligny Montrachet Henri Boillot ¥18,000
Pallm— e FErFyix (Domaine)

2016 Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru la Boudriotte Blain Gagnard ¥19,000
20 m=tRl PN ARV EXVEVAR NV )}

2017 Chassange Montrahcet ler Cru Les Chenevottes Philippe Colin ¥19,000
Yy —=ma BTy TSI T Va2 XKy b

2015 Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Morgeot Michel Coutoux ¥19,000
Xt s EFL Ty s IAI T 2 s AT

2016 Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Morgeot Clos De La Chapelle Louis Jadot ¥19,000
Monopole

2014 Meursault La Barre Dessus Clos Marguerite Michel Caillot ¥19,000
LY =T e N—)L e FTRa -7 <7 YR

2014 Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Morgeot Marc Morey ¥20,000
Y —=a Ty s TS e T o YT

2004 Chablis ler Cru Fourchaume Vignoble de Vaulorent William Fevre ¥20,000
VAR RVAS AV ) ERYJ Ve R /A=ty AN 28 R A 4: W

2018 Puligny Montrachet Les Enseignieres Frangois Carillon ¥21,000
[N =EE VD NVET 2RI MV sy

2010 Puligny Montrahcet 1ler Cru Les Chalumeax Matrot ¥23,000
(Y ISR VYA 22 VAN ARV ERIAVAT EL o

2011 Puligny Montrachet Leflaive ¥30,000
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Minervois Le Rouge de I'azerolle
SHENAVTHT e —V g e K TP —IL
Chéateau Beaumont

Vv h— s IR—F

Chateau Laborde

¥ h—+« 7R/ K

Madiran Chateau Montus
VTAT Y h— e BT A
Gigondas

D N7 3

Domaine de Compostellé

RA—X « K« a RAT L
Bourgogne Pinot Noir

TN d—=a s ¥« JT—)L
Chéateau Peyrabon

Vv h— e A TR

Chateau La Fleur Haut Carras

T h— T ¢« T)—)b e A— o T A
Chéateau Padarnac

S h— e RE LT

Chateau Soudars

Vv h— s AKX — )L

Savigny Lés Beaune

o =— e AR—X

Chateau Behere Courtin

T h— e RX—L « 7L R
Bourgogne Rouge

TN d—=a  —a

Cote de Nuits Villages

O— ke Rezmadf e T 40 7—
Chateau Lalande-Borie

¥ h— e TF7 KRy —

Chorey Les Beaune Piece du Chapitre Monopole
VEIZ 20 S SR ey SR IR 0 SV AR Y e
Morey-Saint-Denis en la Rue de Vergy
EAZE VRN Nt (/R R V= N A A

Fixin Vieille Vignes

Tatr e T oo T p—=
Gevrey-Chambertin

a7l e YLK

Pommard Les Perriéres

AR<w— L« R —)L
Chambolle-Musigny Vieille Vigne

SR —I e S AV e AL T —

Chambolle Musigny

S UR—IL e S AT =—

Gevrey-Chambertin Terres Blanches

aT e YL H L e T e TT
Nuits Saint Georges 1ler Cru Aux Vigne r ondes
SEVES VACIVAEY /VAEIREY AN 7AS SERY/A R S A E St VA
Chateau Potensac

¥ h— e RH W

Vosne Romanée Les Chalandins

TH—X B Ree LY TR

Nuits Saint Georges Les Poisets

ZaA e VgV Lo RUE

Nuits Saint Georges Les Grandes Vignes

Zadf B eI N T e TT T

Vosne Romanée Les Chalandins

TA—X v L ¥ TUHRY
Chateauneuf du Pape Réserve August Favier
20 S VAL AIEEV AN AN 77 A S =YY XA /A
Gevrey Chambertin Vieille Vigne

CaTlA YA T g T — =

FROL

Raymond Julien
Haut-Médoc
Haut-Médoc
Alain Brumont
Guigal
Pomerol
Francois Mikulski
Haut-Médoc
Pauillac
Pauillac
Haut-Médoc
Antonin Rodet
Pauillac
Lignier Michelot
Jean Marc Millot
Saint-Julien
Tollot Beaut
Lignier Michelot
Richard Maniere
Duroche
Launay Horiot
Lignier Michelot
Louis Boillot
Charlopin Parizot
Daniel Rion & Fils
Médoc
Jacques Cacheux
Arnoux Lachaux
Daniel Rion
Fabrice Vigot
Saint Préfert

Fourrier

¥5,000

¥6,000

¥6,500

¥7,000

¥7,500

¥8,000

¥8,500

¥9,000
¥10,000
¥11,000
¥11,000
¥11,000
¥12,000
¥12,000
¥13,000
¥13,000
¥13,000
¥15,000
¥16,000
¥16,000
¥16,000
¥17,000
¥17,000
¥18,000
¥18,000
¥18,000
¥19,000
¥19,000
¥19,000
¥20,000
¥21,000

¥35,000
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